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NAME              HOME  MOBILE EMAIL                                                    WORK

Melanie Ahlborn             362-2062 mahlborn@gmail.com
Laurie Allen                                   367-8554       hotdog11_11@hotmail.com   
Tina Anderson          224-0934      885-9942 tsanders@nuskin.com                        345-2348
Kelsey Barrera                       360-8983
Jay Bartholomew 607-2207              jay@press-media.com
Laurie Bastian          374-9284       318-0638       laurie_bastian@yahoo.com
Mary Benson  224-0934 885-9943  mbtax2@comcast.net
David Bird         227-0198              davidleslie@go.com
Jeromy Caballero 794-9451              jkcaballero@allvantage.com 
Garn Cooke  766-4178 310-1202  garncooke@mac.com                        345-2320
Megan Duncan 224-2889 360-2801  megan@thewalkers.org
Blake Elison  763-1461 473-9397  blake_elison@yahoo.com  
Elka Engle            226-0553              elkaengle@gmail.com                       345-2314
Melissa Fromm 377-9155 310-1495  myfromm@yahoo.com  
Gareth Fry  434-9584              garethfry@gmail.com
Kurt Gray                 358-4574              kcgray@nuskin.com                          345-2319
Thomas Grover 377-3343              thomas.grover@gmail.com
Kirsten Henscheid 360-3567                        short_and_sweet@msn.com
Nicholas Hopkins 426-4838 216-3041  dreamriverdesign@gmail.com
Paul Jensen  794-9375 376-0215  paul@pauljensenstudios.com            345-2340
Maureen Johnson 798-9774 376-0046  mjohnson@sfcn.org
Chris Lowe        375-7636 310-8035  cglowe@bigplanet.com
Eric Nelson   465-8448              ebuyall8@go.com                                345-2021
Mark Patterson  798-8705 602-4113  pattersonfamily@sfcn.org                  345-2315
Ben Peay                                        369-4069
Janelle Poore   234-0769              janelle.inez@gmail.com                     345-2367
David Reed   491-0588 592-5780  dbreed@mac.com   
Drew Sanders    492-1893 376-8836        drewsan@msn.com
Marco SantaMaria  431-0692 310-9915  samarimaant@hotmail.com                345-2323                     
Herb Smyth   491-6362
Angela Soffe              230-2894  angelasoffe@gmail.com
Brad Tanner               356-0551     687-3432  brad@idearia.com
Alison Trouse    619-1228               alison3@comcast.net
Dan Tueller        356-3494              stueller@comcast.net                          345-2342
Steve Vistaunet  377-8699              vistaunet@gmail.com
John Wang   794-2801 361-8742  jwang@johnwangphoto.com
Jon Ware                    377-2938      310-7170
Janet Weight                                                               jcweight@nuskin.com                              345-2133
Charlie Allen                                                                callen@nuskin.com


